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Price
11.20 EUR 1195
Difference (2] 0.63% (0.07)
10.00
General attributes
ISIN FI0009014575 875
Symbol METSO
Exchange Munich
7.50
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock 6.25 N‘
Market cap (m) 9,369 EUR A ]‘L |
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 2.00 ﬂ‘ ¥ \
Market data 3.75 J |HJ
Bid (Bid size) - \
Ask (Ask size) = 2.50
Open 11.20 EUR 2020
High 11.20 EUR
Low 11.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.13 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP 9.638 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 2 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date
2024/05/10 | =
Futures and Options 2024/05/09 -
Related Futures 31 2024/05/07 -
Related Options - 2024/05/06 -
2024/05/03 [
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Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=94151681,180877114,215775400,178672727,201477863,257594820,257595306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009014575-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009014575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009014575&ID_NOTATION=15837846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009014575&ID_NOTATION=15837846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f29bc04120e83d3f58af32621d7174efa1747fe4ed0ac03ee7c0abf48ec4188&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4969dd4670eca3efc&time=1715470719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68a3aa49901aa87cdbe244c604c9e8f550ccede4d3d37f04a2112b08a7f36db0&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63466a30c4e23efd0&time=1715470719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2d8e75f972abfc53be50531d4b769015aa4529d0ef2c582f59c08d063204835&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a70856d3a6f19ea81&time=1715470719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf721746a257844aeb8552e7a460ea76ac74f91e80fa26f2caeae02427d1ac74&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b8d7792feaaee4d18&time=1715470719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f08c6473b80a662cccdfb64e233a9599788315c2567dfc334ecab8451bdb508a&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fcd1e665490c8e740&time=1715470719&tool=RSC
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Price
11.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.63% (0.07)

F10009014575
METSO
Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

9,369 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.20 EUR
High 11.20 EUR
Low 11.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.13 EUR
VWAP 9.638 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.47% +4.33% +16.89%
Perf (abs.) +2.48 +0.47 +1.62
Beta 1.25 1.31 1.47
Volatility = 22.50 25.33 27.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki

Munich

Date

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

Time

22:02

10:31

17:29

08:15

Price

11.335 EUR

11.37 EUR

11.325 EUR

11.20 EUR

11.56 EUR (2024/04/10
8.94 EUR (2024/01/04
11.58 EUR (2023/07/19
8.14 EUR (2023/10/31

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.00
0.00
11.78

0.00

11.04 EUR (0
11.12 EUR (0
10.08 EUR (0
10.04 EUR (2

1

—_—= — = — O ==

Number of
trades

1,816
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15837846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15837847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15841523
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

17:25

08:00

08:20

20:10

08:11

08:15

11.3825 EUR 0.00

11.115EUR 0.00

11.115 EUR  0.00

12.4575 USD 0.00

11.205 EUR  0.00

11.20 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18522392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15837848
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Company profile

Company Logo

Meltso

Contact Details
METSO CORP.

Toolonlahdenkatu 2 - 00100 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-20-484-100

Fax: +358-20-484-101

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: METSO CORP.
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Company Profile

Metso Corp. manufactures and supplies equipment for the mining industry. It is a supplier of
sustainable technologies, end-to-end solutions and services for the minerals processing,
aggregates, and metals refining industries. The firm operates through the following
segments: Aggregates, Minerals, and Metals segments. The Aggregates segment offers a
range of equipment, aftermarket parts and services for quarries, aggregates contractors,
and construction companies. The Minerals segment supplies a portfolio of process
solutions, equipment and aftermarket services, as well as plant delivery capability for mining
operations. The Metals segment provides sustainable solutions for processing virtually all
types of ores and concentrates to refined metals. The company was founded on December
31, 1990 and is headquartered in Helsinki, Finland.

Members of Management Board

Pekka Vauramo
Piia Karhu
Carita Himberg
Eeva Sipila
Heikki Metsala
Markku Simula
Markku
Terasvasara

Nina Kiviranta

Sami
Takaluoma

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kari Henrik
Stadigh

Arja Aila Hannele
Talma

Brian Beamish
Emanuela
Speranza

lan Pearce
Klaus Thomas
Cawén

Niko Pakalén

Reima Rytsola

Terhi Koipijaervi

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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